
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Nr.
12
28
18
74
99
090
42

Nome
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Edinaelson Santos da Silva
Daniel Ferezini Brust
Ricardo de Camargo
Didi 300
Lukas Oliveira
Giresse Zucco El Kurdi

Melhor Tm
1:52.894
1:54.330
2:02.748
2:04.922
2:08.044
2:24.696
2:35.534

Melhor Spd
86,098
85,017
79,187
77,809
75,911
67,175
62,494

Classe
Curso
Amarelo
Amarelo
Curso
Vermelho
Verde
Curso

2o. melhor
1:53.042
1:55.328
2:03.797
2:06.738
2:08.254
2:32.741
2:37.182

Na volta
7
4
2
6
5
4
3

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
Domingo

4a Curso

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/04/2018 15:30

08/04/2018 Autodromo Capuava

Impresso: 08/04/2018 16:05:29
Crono Verde rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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